Rangliste nach dem 6. Wettkampf
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6. Wettkampf: 21.01.2017 in SV Schlachtenhaus
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SV Egringen I

SV Schlachtenhaus |
SV Endenburg |

SV Schlachtenhaus Il
SV Egringen llI

SG Kandern |

SV Laufenburg |

SSV Karsau |

Kandern |
Laura Klaile
Florian Leisinger
Geraldine Baldessari
Christoph Savoy
Pascal Homberger

Laufenburg |
Christiane Keller
Marcel Feusi
Patrick Llthy
Stefan Jehle
Katrin Hochleitner

SSV Karsau |

S
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Dieter Broschek
Batuhan Karakilinc
Joachim Fallert
Martin Roniger
Rainer Kohler

Schlachtenhaus Il
Heinz Schmidt
Peter Schleith
Selina Schleith
Erwin Bechtel
Hanspeter Schleidt
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93
92
94
95
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92
82
84
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88
93
92
84
79
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97
94
91
93
82

96
94
93
91
91

92
80
85
87

91
91
91
81
79

99
96
88
93
90

97
97
94
93
88

85
84
74
88

91
92
84
90
80

Verbandsliga Hochrhein LG 16 - 17

96
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87
93
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93

87
86
86
80
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91
91
89
77

Mannschaftspunkte

12 : O

10 2

8 4

6 6

6 6

4 8

2 10

0 12
1826 2 3 1840
381 1 0 374
379 1 0 370
356 O 1 375
362 O 1 369
348 O 1 352
1871 2 3 1853
386 O 1 392
375 0 1 379
371 O 1 379
372 1 0 349
367 1 0 354
1371 O 5 1709
355 O 1 372
342 0 1 355
327 O 1 366
339 0 1 354
8 0 1 262
1746 O 5 1862
362 O 1 378
367 O 1 387
358 0 1 381
344 0 1 362
315 O 1 354
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84

97
95
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94
91
92
89
68

92
96
95
89
88

Einzelpunkte

26
21
19
14
14
13
13
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95
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16
16
17
17
30

94
92
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85
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91
93
89
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97
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SV Endenburg |

Anne-Kathrin Klein S
Theresa Herzog
Martin Wagner
Dominic Dreher
Peter Klein
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SV Schlachtenhaus |
Melissa Zinder S
Marc Fischer S
Angela Schmidt S
Rainer Lauger E
Erhard Zinder E

SV Egringen Il
Michael Hagin S
Katia Morand

Roland Bachmann
Thomas Wendel
Hans Gétzmann
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SV Egringen Il

Markus Lievert
Florian Zindy
Leonie Geugelin
Christoph Hiibscher
Franjo Scherr
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